REQUEST ID : 04756506

REPORT DATE : 01/06/2015

MARKET SERVICES REPORT TIME : 11.07.40
[ ]

—— MONTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
FRIDAY 29 MAY 2015

PARAMETERS
Issuer Code . MOQ
Report Name : INVESTOR RANGES REPORT
Security Group
Security Code . MOQ
As At Date 1 29/05/2015
Foreign / Domestic : ALL
Full or Summary : FULL
Business / Effective Date : EFFECTIVE
Cross Register Reporting  :  No
Email to :  AMBROSU.DESILVA@LINKMARKETSERVICES.COM.AU
PDF Output Y

CSV Output : N



LINK

MARKET SERVICES
[ ]

—— e,

Ranges Investors

Securities

MONTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
FRIDAY 29 MAY 2015

% Issued Capital

Security Code : MOQ

Holding Type : Issuer

1 to 1000 193
1001 to 5000 50
5001 to 10000 10
10001 to 100000 38
100001 and Over 133
Total 424

Holding Type : CHESS

1 to 1000 3
1001 to 5000 3
5001 to 10000 1
10001 to 100000 83
100001 and Over 188
Total 278

74,935
130,552
86,573
1,855,372
660,665,569
662,813,001

1,700
11,550
7,592
5,813,983
358,356,719
364,191,544

Totals for Security Code MOQ

1to 1000 196
1001 to 5000 53
5001 to 10000 11
10001 to 100000 121
100001 and Over 321
Total 702

76,635
142,102
94,165
7,669,355
1,019,022,288
1,027,004,545

ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

PAGE NUMBER :

REPORT DATE
REPORT TIME

1
01/06/2015
11.07.40

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 11112 securities ($.045 on 15/04/2015) is 261 and

they hold 322940 securities.

end of report

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited



