

REQUEST ID : 04756506 REPORT DATE : 01/06/2015 REPORT TIME : 11.07.40

MONTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES FRIDAY 29 MAY 2015

PARAMETERS

Issuer Code : MOQ

Report Name : INVESTOR RANGES REPORT

Security Group :

Security Code : MOQ

As At Date : 29/05/2015

Foreign / Domestic : ALL

Full or Summary : FULL

Business / Effective Date : EFFECTIVE

Cross Register Reporting : No

Email to : AMBROSU.DESILVA@LINKMARKETSERVICES.COM.AU

PDF Output : Y

CSV Output : N



PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 01/06/2015 REPORT TIME : 11.07.40

MONTECH HOLDINGS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES FRIDAY 29 MAY 2015

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Code: MOQ ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

Holding Type: Issuer

Total	424	662,813,001	64.54
100001 and Over	133	660,665,569	64.33
10001 to 100000	38	1,855,372	.18
5001 to 10000	10	86,573	.01
1001 to 5000	50	130,552	.01
1 to 1000	193	74,935	.01

Holding Type: CHESS

1 to 1000	3	1,700	.00
1001 to 5000	3	11,550	.00
5001 to 10000	1	7,592	.00
10001 to 100000	83	5,813,983	.57
100001 and Over	188	358,356,719	34.89
Total	278	364,191,544	35.46

Totals for Security Code MOQ

1 to 1000	196	76,635	.01
1001 to 5000	53	142,102	.01
5001 to 10000	11	94,165	.01
10001 to 100000	121	7,669,355	.75
100001 and Over	321	1,019,022,288	99.22
Total	702	1,027,004,545	100.00

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 11112 securities (\$.045 on 15/04/2015) is 261 and they hold 322940 securities.

end of report